Name

Bleich

Burkard

Huck

Walter
Huck

Weber
Schlegel
Hug
Schafer
Nowatschin

Hoschen
Frank

Wanderfahren

Vorname

Katharina

Steffen

Michael

Manuela
Sabine

Dietmar
Walter
Lothar
Oskar
Siegfried

Angela
Rosemarie

Klasse

Schllw

Junioren |

Senlm

Sen|w
Senlw

Senllm
Senllm
Senllm
Senllm
Senllm

Senllw
Senllw

Einzelwertung

Verein

RSV Kartung e.V.

RSV Kartung e.V.

RSV Kartung e.V.

RSV Kartung e.V.
RSV Kartung e.V.

RVC Reute e.V.
RVC Reute e.V.
RVC Reute e.V.
RVC Reute e.V.

RRV Gottmadingen e.V.

RVC Reute e.V.
RVC Reute e.V.

2024

Gesamt
km
587

2.219

3.717

1.652
921

10.254
7.076
1.813
1.089

872

5.417
5.200






